Pro Combi S  pure sine wave
Combined Inverter / Charger
Sometimes it pays to keep things simple! The
 range of Combination Inverter Battery
Chargers are straightforward and powerful. The
inverter is available in a variety of power
configurations to meet the demands placed on
your Boat, RV, Camper or Utility Vehicle. With the

2500 W 12V - 80A
24V - 40A
3500W 12V - 110A
24V - 60A
Inverter / Watts Charger / Amps
1600 W 12V -  50A
24V -  30A
2500 W 12V -  65A
24V -  35A
                 Pro Combi Q  quasi sine wave 230 v 50 Hz Euro Standard
12                                 1600                            PCQ121600
     12                                 2500                            PCQ122500
24                                 1600                            PCQ241600
     24                                 2500                            PCQ242500
                  Pro Combi S pure sine wave 230 v 50 Hz Euro Standard
12                                 1500                            PCS121500
     12                                 2500                            PCS122500
     12                                 3500                            PCS123500
24                                 1500                            PCS241500
     24                                 2500                            PCS242500
     24                                 3500                            PCS243500
D/C voltage      Power at 25 deg C ( watts )           Part nos
D/C voltage      Power at 25 deg C ( watts )           Part nos
230 V 50 Hz
European use
Pro Combi Q  quasi sine wave 110 v 60 Hz USA Standard
12                                 1600                            UPCQ121600
     12                                 2500                            UPCQ122500
     24                                 1600                            UPCQ241600
     24                                 2500                            UPCQ242500
Pro Combi S pure sine wave 110 v 60 Hz Euro Standard
12                                 1500                            UPCS121500
     12                                 2500                            UPCS122500
     12                                 3500                            UPCS123500
     24                                 1500                            UPCS241500
     24                                 2500                            UPCS242500
     24                                 3500                            UPCS243500
D/C voltage      Power at 25 deg C ( watts )           Part nos
D/C voltage      Power at 25 deg C ( watts )           Part nos
110 V 60 Hz
North America